
East Kintyre Windfarm Trust
Applications May 2023

App 
No.

Applicant Project Cost - £ Requested Provisionally 
approved

Granted Notes

480 Carradale Village Hall New Roof 37,800 21,735 21,735 21,735 Fully Supported

481 Alba Heritage Trust A Night on the Alban 5,753 2,443 Nil Nil Application withdrawn

482 Kintyre Seasports Instructor Training Pro-
gramme

35,600 6,300 1,000 1,000 Approximately 15% of 
amount asked for on a 
pro-rata basis.

483 The Kintyre Way Route Improvements 
East Kintyre

5,875 2,850 2,850 2,850 Grant is conditional on 
a full 5 year financial 
business plan being in 
place before grant is 
paid.

484 Carradale Angling Club New Storage Shed 2,568 2,300 2,300 2,300 Fully Supported 

Total Requested 35,628 27,885 27,885


